
Grade A+ 

405030 
405062 
405072 
405093 
405108 

Grade A 

405002 
405003 
405009 
405038 
405046 
405048 
405113 
405121 

Grade B+ 

405011 
405044 
405045 
405056 
405061 
405064 
405067 
405075 
405077 

405092 
405116 

Grade B 

405010 
405021 
405028 
405029 
405033 
405039 
405043 

405049 
405051 

A05053 
405054 

405059 

405060 

405063 

405065 
405074 

405080 

405099 

405109 

405114 

405124 

VIDYA MANDIR MANDAL'S 
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Notice Board List March 2025 

ANKITA RAMAN DHULE 
NAHID NADEEM KHAN 
SAMRUDDHI RAVINDRA MANE 
HARSHALA GANESH PATIL 
VRUSHALI DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 

PRIYANKA MANOHAR BAGADE 
SANIKA ASHOK BAGADE 
RASIKA RAMESH BHALERAO 
TUBA MUSAVVIR FARID 
TANVI RAVINDRA KAKADE 
RIYA ASHOK KALAN 
GAURI PRAKASH TARE 
SHWETA RAM MOHAN VISHWAKARMA 

ROHIT SURESH BHOIR 
SALONI MANGAL JAMGHARE 
ROHIT YOGENDRA KADAM 
PAYAL NAGESH KARALE 
MEHVISH NASIR HUSSAIN KHAN 
ATHARV ANAND KOKATE 
SMITA BHARAT KOLAMBE 
PRIYANKA MANGAL MASANE 
TEJAS SANTOSH MHASKAR 
VAIBHAVI PALYA PARDHI 
TUSHAR VILAS THER 

PAVAN DILIP BHOIR 
MAMTA BHARAT DALVI 
VANSHREE SAKHARAM DHEBE 
ANKITA JAGDISH DHULE 
DIKSHA ANANTA DURGE 
SHRAMIKA SANJAY GAIKWAD 
SHITAL GANESH JADHAV 
VJAYA MARESHWAR KALAN 
VISHWAS HANUMAN KALAN 
BHAVNA RAMESH KALEKAR 
TANVI SANTOSH KAMBARI 
YOTSNA MANOHAR KHADE 
JALALUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN KHAN 
KARAN NARAYAN KHARIK 

JAGRUTI PUNDLIK KOLAMBE 
NILAM LAXMAN MASANE 
MAYUR LAHU MISAL 
SNEHA MUNNILAL SAINI 
RUTU SUNIL SHINGTE 
SAURABH VINOD TARE 

ARPITA ANANTA KADAM 
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405126 

Grade C 

405005 
405006 
405012 
405013 
405018 
405020 
405022 
405025 
405027 
405031 
405032 
405034 
405041 
405047 
405050 
405055 
405057 
405058 
405066 
405068 
405073 
405078 
405086 
405089 
405091 
405097 
405098 
405103 
405105 
405106 
405107 
405115 
405120 
405122 
405123 

Grade D 

405001 
405004 
405007 

405008 
405014 

405015 

405017 

405019 

405024 
405026 

405035 

405036 

405037 

405042 

405070 

405071 
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Notice Board List- March- 2025 
MONIKA SHARAD KOLAMBE 

VANSHIKA DINESH BAIKAR 
POOJA KISAN BHAGAT 
SAURABH BALIRAM BHOIR 
SMIT KRISHNKANT BHOIR 
ANAM ADNAN BUBERE 
LAXMAN MANGILAL CHAVHAN 
PREM BHARAT DALVI 
PRADIP KHUSHIRAM DANGAURA 
ASMITA DINESH DESHMUKH 
TANMAY CHETAN DISLE 
AMOL ANANTA DURGE 
MAHENDRA CHANDRAKANT DURGE 
UJWAL MAHINDRA GAVALI 
ASMITA BALKRISHNA KALAN 
VINAYAK KARUN KALAN 
APEKSHA MANOHAR KARALE 
PRANAY ARJUN KENE 
AKANKSHA ARUN KHADE 

NEHA SHARAD KOLAMBE 
VIGHNESH HARIBHAU KOLAMBE 
DARSHANA DEEPAK MARE 
KUNAL SAKHARAM MINMINE 
MUSAIB AJAZ NAJE 
VRUSHALu SHRIKANT NIMBALKAR 
AVNISH SANDEEP PAL 
PRASHANT VINOD RATHOD 
SONAL UTTAM ROKADE 
NAZIM SOHRAB SHAIKH 
KARAN GANPAT SHELKE 
OMKAR DILIP SHELKE 
PREM BHARAT SHELKE 
YUKTA RAJESH TARE 
RASIKA BHASKAR VIRLE 

PADMASHREE SANJAY ZANJE 
SAKSHI SHARAD ZANJE 

ARFAT IRFAN ADHAL 
DARPAN RATNAKAR BAIKAR 
MUOEEM MUSAVVIR BHAIJI 
MUSTAQEEM MUSAVVIR BHAIJI 
YASH SANJAY BHOIR 
PAVITRA DILIP BHUNDERE 
ABHIJIT RAJARAM BHUSAL 

SIDRA NAEEM BUBERE 
PRANAV SUDAM DANGARE 
YASH NANDKUMAR DAYARE 
OMKAR YASHWANT DURGE 

RIYA PRAKASH DURGE 
VISHAL VJAY DURGE 
KAILAS BAJARANG GOTAWALE 

ARKAM ALTAF MAHABLE 
SONALI NILESH MALI 
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405076 
405081 
405082 
405084 
405085 
405088 
405090 
405094 
405096 
405102 
405111 
405112 
405118 

Unsuccessful in 1 Course/Subject 

405016 
405023 
405040 
405052 
405069 
405079 
405095 
405100 

405101 
405104 
405110 
405125 

Absent 

405083 
405087 

405117 
405119 

MATOSHREE SUMATI CHINTAMANI TIPNIS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE 
Mamdapur-Neral, Tal.- Karjat, Dist. Raigad, 410 101 

SY.B.Com. Sem IV (1O Point) 
Notice Board List- March-2025 

VIDYA MANDIR MANDAL'S 

hairperson 
Exam committee 

CHAIRPERSON 
Examination Committee 

Vdya Mand'r Mandal's 
Moteehre e Sumati Chíntaman! Tipnls 

Celege ctArls &Commerce,Mamdapur 
Nerel, Tal.Karjat,Dist.Ralgad.410101 

ROHIT RAMESH MHASKAR 
MANALI SANDIP MODAK 
ISHA SHYAM MOHITE 
SIDHESH NITIN MORE 
HANZALA SAFIR NAJE 
JAY RUPESH NARVANKAR 

BHARAT BHANUDAS NIRGUDA 
KOMAL VIKAS PATIL 
MANSI BHARAT PAWAR 
ASHKAR AKHLAK SHAIKH 
RUSHIKESH RAMDAS SONAWANE 
ANAS IMRAN TAMBOLI 
SOJAL SURESH TOKARE 

YADNESH DATTA BHUNDERE 
RAJ SUNIL DALVI 
TEJAL SAMPAT GAIKWAD 

ARCHANA ARVIND KALEKAR 
KSHITIJ BALKRISHNA KURADE 
LAUKESH BHARAT MINMINE 
MOHIT ANKUSH PATIL 

SAKSHI BHASKAR SAWANT 
ARSHIN ABDULRAZZAQUE SHAIKH 

SANIYA RUSTUMALI SHAIKH 
PANKAJ SURESH SONAVALE 
SAHIL KHANDU HAJARE 

RAJ RAMESH MORE 
SAUD IBRAHIM NAJE 
ROSHAN MARUTI TOKARE 
DAMAYANTI SUNIL VAJE 
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ERcipal 
Vidya Mandir Mandal's 

Matoshrèe Sumati Chintamani Tipnis 
College of Arts & Commerce, Mamdapur 

Neral,Tal.Karjat, Dist.Raigad.410101 


